

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13298/2020

Roop Singh S/o Shri Santram

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Vishnu Kumar Sharma for
Mr. Nikhlesh Katara

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AVNEESH JHINGAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR

Order

25/02/2025

As per office report, extra set has not been filed.

Let needful be done within a period of four weeks.

Put up after four weeks.

(PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR),J

(AVNEESH JHINGAN),J

simple Kumawat/68