

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13298/2020

Roop Singh S/o Shri Santram

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan And Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Vishnu Kumar Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Kuldeep Singh Rathore for Ms. Mahi Yadav, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEET PUROHIT

Order

12/08/2025

Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that notices have been filed.

Office to check and proceed.

(SANJEET PUROHIT),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),J

GAURAV/55