

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13298/2020

Roop Singh S/o Shri Santram

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Niklesh Katara, Adv.

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SANGEETA SHARMA

Order

28/01/2026

Let notices of respondent Nos.3, 4 and 5 be awaited for a period of four weeks.

(SANGEETA SHARMA),J

(DR. PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI),J

Sudheer/HEENA/43