

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13298/2020

Roop Singh S/o Shri Santram

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Vishnu Kumar Sharma for
Mr. Nikhlesh Katara

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order

30/04/2026

Issue fresh notice to respondent Nos. 3 to 5.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

PREETI VALECHA /04