

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13298/2020
URN: CW / 25139U / 2020

Roop Singh S/o Shri Santram
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Nikhlesh Katara
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MONGA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

17/07/2026

Steps be taken to serve the unserved respondents.
Post this matter on 14.08.2026.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J **(ARUN MONGA),J**